GENERAL TOWN FEES

DOG LICENSES:
Not Spayed or Neutered
Spayed or Neutered

Kennel License — up to 12 dogs/tags
Additional tags for over 12 dogs

Late Fee (after April 1 or within
30 days of acquiring ownership)
FIREWORKS PERMIT:
PICNIC LICENSE:
PUBLIC HEARING:
Plus attorney/postage/filing costs

CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT:
Plus attorney/postage/filing costs

VARIANCE or APPEAL.:
Plus attorney/postage/filing costs

AMENDMENT TO ORDINANCE:
Rezone

RESEARCH/LOCATING DOCUMENTS
Copies per page, includes faxed or mailed

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT LETTER FEE

$ 10.00
$ 5.00

$ 55.00
$ 5.00/each

$ 5.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$ 15.00/hour
$ .25/page plus
postage

$ 15.00



